
Pretek Feeder Cup Pusté Sady 2024

1. deň

A SEKTOR

MIESTO MENO VÁHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE

A2 Nikolas Szoke 11960 0 1 1. 

A3 Reginald Góra 7870 0 5 5.

A4 Milan Michlík 8395 0 4 4.

A5 Milan Gažo 5915 0 10 10.

A6 Jaroslav Pavlík 6085 0 9 9.

A7 Dominik Sočky 10040 0 2 2. 

A8 Peter Hrubjak 7510 0 6 6.

A9 Matúš Slezák 6555 0 7 7.

A10 Richard Bartakovič 8425 0 3 3. 

A11 Juraj Božoky 6330 0 8 8.



Pretek Feeder Cup Pusté Sady 2024

1. deň

B SEKTOR

MIESTO MENO VÁHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE

B1 Ľudovíť Shribenreif 5655 0 9 9.

B2 Jánoš Tárnok 7420 0 6 6.

B3 Peter Hašuk 4710 0 11 11.

B4 Marek Gergel 5620 0 10 10.

B5 Patrik Valent 6676 0 7 7.

B6 Peter Koleno 6245 0 8 8.

B7 Peter Černák 7550 0 5 5.

B8 David Molnár 9735 0 4 4.

B9 Otto Hodek 9740 0 3 3. 

B10 Zoltán Foldes 10550 0 2 2. 

B11 Roman Pavelka 18940 0 1 1. 



Pretek Feeder Cup Pusté Sady 2024

1. deň

C SEKTOR

MIESTO MENO VÁHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE

C1 Marián Ostrožlík 13900 0 2 2. 

C2 Zoltán Beke 12890 0 3 3. 

C3 Peter Kuruc 6905 0 7 7.

C4 Tomáš Mindák 7480 0 6 6.

C5 Ján Blanárik 4505 0 10 10.

C6 Sulci Bence 13910 0 1 1. 

C7 Dávid Kopinec 7645 0 5 5.

C8 Nick Pakri 8010 0 4 4.

C9 Adrian Hovorka 3875 0 11 11.

C10 Ladislav Szabó 6355 0 8 8.

C11 Kristián Sikona 5700 0 9 9.



Pretek Feeder Cup Pusté Sady 2024

1. deň

D SEKTOR

MIESTO MENO VÁHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE

D1 Gergely Teszár 7940 0 5 5.

D2 Kamil Karvaš 5675 0 10 10.

D3 Tomáš Janborek 6585 0 9 9.

D4 Oskár Horváth 9660 0 1 1. 

D5 Igor Psota 9110 0 3 3. 

D6 Tibor Almáši 6745 0 8 8.

D7 Vladimír Lieskaj 8620 0 4 4.

D8 Marián Sulci 9325 0 2 2. 

D9 Peter Poročák 7725 0 6 6.

D10 Attila Fodor 7200 0 7 7.

D11 Jozef Kucera 5370 0 11 11.



Pretek Feeder Cup Pusté Sady 2024

CELKOVÉ HODNOTENIE

MENO BODY VÁHA (g) PORADIE

Roman Pavelka 1 = 1 18940 1. 

Sulci Bence 1 = 1 13910 2. 

Nikolas Szoke 1 = 1 11960 3. 

Oskár Horváth 1 = 1 9660 4.

Marián Ostrožlík 2 = 2 13900 5.

Zoltán Foldes 2 = 2 10550 6.

Dominik Sočky 2 = 2 10040 7.

Marián Sulci 2 = 2 9325 8.

Zoltán Beke 3 = 3 12890 9.

Otto Hodek 3 = 3 9740 10.

Igor Psota 3 = 3 9110 11.

Richard Bartakovič 3 = 3 8425 12.

David Molnár 4 = 4 9735 13.



MENO BODY VÁHA (g) PORADIE

Vladimír Lieskaj 4 = 4 8620 14.

Milan Michlík 4 = 4 8395 15.

Nick Pakri 4 = 4 8010 16.

Gergely Teszár 5 = 5 7940 17.

Reginald Góra 5 = 5 7870 18.

Dávid Kopinec 5 = 5 7645 19.

Peter Černák 5 = 5 7550 20.

Peter Poročák 6 = 6 7725 21.

Peter Hrubjak 6 = 6 7510 22.

Tomáš Mindák 6 = 6 7480 23.

Jánoš Tárnok 6 = 6 7420 24.

Attila Fodor 7 = 7 7200 25.

Peter Kuruc 7 = 7 6905 26.

Patrik Valent 7 = 7 6676 27.

Matúš Slezák 7 = 7 6555 28.

Tibor Almáši 8 = 8 6745 29.



MENO BODY VÁHA (g) PORADIE

Ladislav Szabó 8 = 8 6355 30.

Juraj Božoky 8 = 8 6330 31.

Peter Koleno 8 = 8 6245 32.

Tomáš Janborek 9 = 9 6585 33.

Jaroslav Pavlík 9 = 9 6085 34.

Kristián Sikona 9 = 9 5700 35.

Ľudovíť Shribenreif 9 = 9 5655 36.

Milan Gažo 1 = 1 5915 37.

Kamil Karvaš 1 = 1 5675 38.

Marek Gergel 1 = 1 5620 39.

Ján Blanárik 1 = 1 4505 40.

  Jozef Kucera 11 = 11 5370 41.

Peter Hašuk 11 = 11 4710 42.

Adrian Hovorka 11 = 11 3875 43.


